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General English

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 
(Fast Track)

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management

Diploma of Business (Fast Track)

Diploma of Business

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Graduate Diploma of Management (Fast Track)

Graduate Diploma of Management

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication

Diploma of Marketing and Communication 
(Fast Track)

Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 
(Fast Track)

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

Sydney / Canberra

NON AQF AWARD

BSB40520

BSB40520

BSB50120

BSB50120

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB60420

BSB80120

BSB80120

BSB40820

BSB50620

BSB50620

BSB60520

BSB60520

1-48 Weeks

26 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

104 Weeks

52 Weeks

104 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

52 Weeks

104 Weeks
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